
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
19:00 A  Oberaußemer… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 8 19 10 13 14

424 18
4:23 4:23

0 3 4 Auszeit

3:10
4:16

Ende
18:59 B  TuS Hürth R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 14 10 1 15 3

252 12
20:4 22:4

╳ 5 12 25 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
19:02 B  TuS Hürth S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 2 8 1 7 12

2610 15 3 14
13:17 1:8 6:13 2:12

0
21

1
22

6
24

10
26

13 18 Auszeit

0:5
1:12

Ende
19:29 A  Oberaußemer… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 18 8 14 10 19

2424
11:1
13:8

╳

18
5
19

12
22

13
24

14 17 Auszeit

18:21

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 2 wU18
Frauen

A  Oberaußemer VV II vs. DJK TuS Hürth B
Spiel 1 08.09.2023 19:00 Uhr

Sporthalle Brieystr.
50129 Bergheim 

A
uf

st
el

lu
ng

A
uf

st
el

lu
ng

C

A  Oberaußemer… 9/14
8 Auweck, Sofia X
9 Cetin, Hana X

10 Miller, Polina X
11 Warnke, Anna-Berit
13 Van Der Ploeg, Malie X
14 Schröder, Hanna X
18 Rifi, Amina X
19 Baser, Hatice X
24 Zimmermann, Lea X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Reitz, Lana E

C

B  TuS Hürth 11/14
1 Jaspers, Finja X
2 Werner, Lara Sophie X
3 Melder, Pia Sophie X
5 Hamer, Maylin X
7 Capano, Elisa X
8 Vu, Bich Tram X
9 Özkan, Ecem Nazli X

10 Akpinar, Dilara X
12 Gök, Berra X
14 Lüpkes, Nora Sophia X
15 Lüpkes, Anna Linda X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Dexel, Monika E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  Oberaußemer… TuS Hürth B
A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 2 0 4 1 0 25 1 2 0
1 2 0 24 2 27 26 1 4 2

3
3 4 0 28 27 51 2 6 2
Start: 19:00 Ende: 19:29 Dauer: 0:29

Sieger: DJK TuS Hürth

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Noll, Nikita 1
2 Dexel, Gerald 2

Schr. Noll, Natascha
Assist. Noll, Natascha
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